Gauliga 1. Durchg

SV Faulbach
Ullrich willi
Geibel Achim
Kuran Jurgen
Lauderbach Andreas

SV Neubrunn
Klopf Susanne
Haser Edgar
Kenklies Udo
Meckel Bernhard

1. SV Faulbach

2. SV Neubrunn

3. SV Lohr/Main 111

4. SV Partenstein 1906
5. Schitzen - Club Bir

1. Michael Muller

2. Jurgen Kuran

3. Susanne Klopf

4. Sven Weigand

5. Edgar Haser

6. Andreas Lauderbach
7. Gerd Gerberich

8. Willi Ullrich

9. Alfred Holzapfel
10.Bernhard Meckel

11 _Markus Englert

12 _.Ernst Rottenbiller
13_Klaus Lang

14 _.Udo Kenklies
15.Achim Geibel
16.Stefan Konrad

Luftpistole
Gau Mittelmain

ang vom 08.10.2010
Schitzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928 e. V.
354 Maller Michael 369
335 Gerberich Gerd 356
366 Konrad Stefan 324

361 Lang Klaus 339

SV Partenstein 1906

366 Weigand Sven 366
362 Rottenbiller Ernst 340
339 Englert Markus 341
342 Holzapfel Alfred 345

PR ORBE
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kenfeld 1928 e. V.

Schitzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928
SV Faulbach

SV Neubrunn

SV Partenstein 1906

SV Neubrunn

SV Faulbach

Schitzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928
SV Faulbach

SV Partenstein 1906

SV Neubrunn

SV Partenstein 1906

SV Partenstein 1906

Schitzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928
SV Neubrunn

SV Faulbach

Schitzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928

1416
1409
0
1392
1388

e. V. 369

366

366

366

362

361

e. V. 356

354

345

342

341

340

e. V. 339

339

335

e. V. 324

1416

1409

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

1388

1392
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348
350
347
364

: 1389

348
355
336
350

LP Gruppe A 1. Durchgang vom 08.10.2010

SV Dorfprozelten 1869 SV Neubrunn 11 1380 : 1409
Missig Thomas 360 Ziegler Stefan
H6rnig Gerd 350 Zastrow Willi
Steffl Willi 329 Schlagmuller Otto
Kriger Jorn 341 Rieck Michael

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld SRSK Neuhutten 1384
Maller Wolfgang 362 Heilos Guido
Vicedomini Sandro 347 Kunkel Dirk
Schwerdhofer Matthias 345 Heilos Daniel
Ruppert Heinz 330 Roth Georg

1. SV Neubrunn 11 1 2:0 1409

2. SRSK Neuhutten 1 2:0 1389

3. KK SV Sackenbach 0 0:0 0]

4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 0:2 1384

5. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 0:2 1380

1. Michael Rieck

2. Wolfgang Muller
3. Thomas Missig

4. Dirk Kunkel

5. Gerd Hornig

6. Willi Zastrow

7. Georg Roth

8. Stefan Ziegler

9. Guido Heilos
10.0tto Schlagmiller
11_.Sandro Vicedomini
12 _Matthias Schwerdhofer
13.3J6rn Kruger

14 _Daniel Heilos
15_Veit Zo6ller
16.Heinz Ruppert
17.Willi Steffl
18.Lothar Dengel
19_Robin Boshuis
20.Renate Belz

SV Neubrunn 11

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld
SV Dorfprozelten 1869

SRSK Neuhttten

SV Dorfprozelten 1869

SV Neubrunn 11

SRSK Neuhttten

SV Neubrunn 11

SRSK Neuhttten

SV Neubrunn 11

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld
Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld
SV Dorfprozelten 1869

SRSK Neuhttten

SV Dorfprozelten 1869
Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld
SV Dorfprozelten 1869

SV Neubrunn 11

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld
Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld

364
362
360
355
350
350
350
348
348
347
347
345
341
336
334
330
329
324
312
296
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LP Gruppe B 1. Durchgang vom 08.10.2010

KK SV Karbach 1926
Fries Alexander
Werner Manfred
Franz Ferdinand
Balzar Alois

Schitzenkameradschaft Roden SG Erlenbach

Selke Heinz-Dieter
Riedmann Klaus
Rohrmoser Horst
Maier Stephan

1. Schitzenkameradschaft Roden

2. SV Lohr/Main 1V

4. KK SV Karbach 1926
5. SG Erlenbach

1
1
3. SV Bischbrunn 1968 11 0
1
1

1. Klaus Riedmann

2. Alexander Fries

3. Manfred Werner

4. Daniel Miuller

5. Ferdinand Franz

6. Andreas Imhof

7. Waldemar Budel

8. Horst Rohrmoser

9. Heinz-Dieter Selke
10.Stephan Maier
11.Stefan Kremen
12_.Tobias Nicht
13.Roland Schneider
14 _Alfred Vogel
15.Michaela Osterode
16 .Hubert Netrval

17 .Katharina vVathroéder
18_.Alois Balzar
19.Frank Weis

SV Lohr/Main 1V 1350 : 1354
349 Imhof Andreas 342
348 Ml ler Daniel 347
343 Nicht Tobias 336
310 Osterode Michaela 329
1375 : 1331
339 Kremen Stefan 338
356 Schneider Roland 332
341 Budel Waldemar 342
339 vVathroder Katharina 319
2:0 1375
2:0 1354
0:0 0
0:2 1350
0:2 1331

Schitzenkameradschaft Roden
KK SV Karbach 1926

KK SV Karbach 1926

SV Lohr/Main 1V

KK SV Karbach 1926

SV Lohr/Main 1V

SG Erlenbach
Schitzenkameradschaft Roden
Schitzenkameradschaft Roden
Schitzenkameradschaft Roden
SG Erlenbach

SV Lohr/Main 1V

SG Erlenbach

KK SV Karbach 1926

SV Lohr/Main 1V
Schitzenkameradschaft Roden
SG Erlenbach

KK SV Karbach 1926

SV Lohr/Main 1V

356
349
348
347
343
342
342
341
339
339
338
336
332
329
329
328
319
310
292
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Ringe
Ringe
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Ringe
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LP Gruppe C 1. Durchgang vom 08.10.2010
Schitzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928 e. V. 11 SV Faulbach 11 1324 : 1284
Heim Theodor 348 Ulrich Christiane 304
Roth Susanne 342 Ulrich Edwin 290
Baumann Arno 321 Kirchner Rudi 345
H6rning Jonas 313 Kirchner Klaus 345
SRSK Neuhttten 111 SRSK Neuhttten 11 1341 :© 1280
Noll Marcel 364 Karl Jonas 331
Hirsch Michael 361 Natscher Alexander 338
Rothenbicher Andreas 306 Kunkel Adrian 285
Kramer Jens 310 Starmer Ulrich 326
1. SRSK Neuhutten 111 1 2:0 1341
2. Schiutzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928 e. V. 11 1 2:0 1324
3. Schutzenkameradschaft Roden 11 0 0:0 0]
4_ SV Faulbach 11 1 0:2 1284
5. SRSK Neuhutten 11 1 0:2 1280
1. Marcel Noll SRSK Neuhutten 111 364 Ringe
2. Michael Hirsch SRSK Neuhutten 111 361 Ringe
3. Theodor Heim Schitzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928 e. V. Il 348 Ringe
4. Rudi Kirchner SV Faulbach 11 345 Ringe
5. Klaus Kirchner SV Faulbach 11 345 Ringe
6. Susanne Roth Schitzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928 e. V. Il 342 Ringe
7. Alexander Natscher  SRSK Neuhutten 11 338 Ringe
8. Eduard Oberhofer Schitzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928 e. V. Il 332 Ringe
9. Jonas Karl SRSK Neuhutten 11 331 Ringe
10.Ulrich Stdrmer SRSK Neuhutten 11 326 Ringe
11 _Arno Baumann Schitzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928 e. V. Il 321 Ringe
12 _Jonas HoOrning Schitzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928 e. V. Il 313 Ringe
13_Markus Lober SV Faulbach 11 312 Ringe
14 _Jens Kramer SRSK Neuhutten 111 310 Ringe
15.Andreas Rothenbicher SRSK Neuhutten 111 306 Ringe
16.Christiane Ulrich SV Faulbach 11 304 Ringe
17 _Edwin Ulrich SV Faulbach 11 290 Ringe
18_Adrian Kunkel SRSK Neuhutten 11 285 Ringe
19_Hans Otto Zo6ller SV Faulbach 11 259 Ringe
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